Form 26
VOte @ Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Elections Calgary Local Authorities Election Act

T R (S6clion 147.3, 147.4)
I TCTIONS CALGARY on:

At A 5t D

Local Jurisdiction: The City of Calgary, Province of Alberta

Calendar year of disclosure 2025 SEP 29 2025

Full name of candidate -&1don Johnston 7

Candidate’s mailing address Calgary THE CITY OF CALGARY
, Alberta. Postal code -

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.

Campaign Revenue for Calendar Year

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

170
1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less $

2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with the $ I

contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount)

gngﬁ;s 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.
3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned $
4. Net contributions (line 1 + 2 — 3) $ 7320.00

OTHER SOURCES

5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds $ 633073
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions $ 0
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous $ 0

election campaign
8. Total amount of other revenue 3 :

$ 0

9. Total other sources (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8)

TOTAL REVENUE

10. Total campaign revenue for calendar year (add lines 4 and 9) $ 14470.00
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Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-26)

Campaign Period Expenditures for Calendar Year

. g $ 13342.10
11. Total paid campaign expenses
12.Total unpaid campaign expenses $
13. Total campaign expenses (add lines 11 and 12) 152420

The candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.

Campaign Surplus (Deficit) for Calendar Year (deduct line 13 from line 10)  § TSR

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50 000 or more
must attach a review engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

| certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the
ection 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

September 26th, 2025

Sigét&re ot/ Carfdidate Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the
candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

The personal information collected through this form is for administering the election. This collection
is authorized by section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. For
questions about the collection of personal information, contact the Leader, Election Services for The
City of Calgary by phone at (403) 476-4110, by email at candidates@calgary.ca or by mail at The
City of Calgary, Mail Code #207, P.O. Box 2100, Station M, Calgary, AB, Canada, T2P 2M5.

DYTOTINNC NMATOATY Ase
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

SEP 29 2025
Time: 2 (0 am/ym

THE CITYOF C '\LUA 4
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Contributions

Created date (U1 Amount

2025-07-24 12:5
2025-07-18 21:4
2025-07-13 2:33
2025-07-12 20:1
2025-07-09 3:02
2025-07-03 22:1i
2025-06-27 21:5
2025-05-08 1:51
july 8th - 2025
july 18th - 2025
july 16th - 2025
July 23rd

Expenses

Column 1

July 8th

July 18th

July 23rd

202507-31
202507-30
2025407-30
202507-25
202507-23
202507-22
2025-06-30
2025-05-30
2025-05-13
20250505

may 27th

100
100
1000
500
5000
100
100
250
2,238.97
154.28
100
3337.5

Column 2
Blitzprint Inc
Blitzprint Inc

Signarama

Free Interac E-T
Opos Fiverreu
Opos Fiverreu
Opos 69.00 Onfi

Capz 7754

john hartney
Daniel K

alexandra ¢

Description

Name

Donation Form - glen Fi glen Feldman
Donation Form - Helga Helga Bauer
Donation Form - Camie Carrie Radomski
Donation Form - John C Black Jack HVAC
Donation Form - Witold Witold Radomski
Donation Form - David David LaFoy
Donation Form - Rob H Rob Hargrave
Danation Form - Steve Steve Cherak

purchase donation
purchase donation
e-transfer from mary
purchase donation

Columin 3
Lit
Lit

Vehicle Wrap

service charge
debit memo
pos purchase
pos purchase
pos purchase
pos purchase
service charge
service charge
service charge
service charge
website
Campaign manager

Campaign manager

Landon Johnston
Landon Johnston
MARY OSTROM
Landon Johnston

Column 4
Debit
Debit

Debit

Debit
Debit
Debit
Debit
Debit
Debit
Debit
Debit
Debit
Debit
debit
debit

debit

Address

Column 5

2100

1334210






